
Name: ___________________________________ Email: _______________________________ 
Street Address: ____________________________________________________ 
City/State/ Zip Code: ________________________________________________ 
Phone number: ____________________________________  

Patch Program Price 

$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 2.00

4 Little Girls  
Adopt a Grandparent 
Daring to Defeat Diabetes 
Discover North-Central Alabama 
Eco-Hero Go Green 
Festival of Trees – Tree Patch  
Festival of Trees – Red Present  
Festival of Trees – White Present 
Festival of Trees – Blue Present  
Festival of Trees – Green Present 
Festival of Trees – Yellow Present 
Festival of Trees – Star Juliette Low   
Juliette Sews 
Out of This World  
Star Gazer  
Global Team

TOTAL COST OF 
PATCHES 

Total - $

$
Total - $
Total - $
Total - $
Total - $
Total - $
Total - $
Total - $
Total - $
Total - $
Total - $
Total - $
Total - $
Total - $
Total - $

Total - $________ 
________ 
________ 
________ 
________ 
________ 
________ 
________ 
________ 
________ 
________ 
________ 
________ 
________ 
________ 
________   
________ 

# Needed ________ 
# Needed ________ 
# Needed ________ 
# Needed ________ 
# Needed ________ 
# Needed ________ 
# Needed ________ 
# Needed ________ 
# Needed ________ 
# Needed ________ 
# Needed ________ 
# Needed ________ 
# Needed ________ 
# Needed ________ 
# Needed ________

# Needed ________ 

Pickup in Birmingham ____Pickup in Huntsville____ Mail_____ (Additional S/H charges 
will be added) 

Method of Payment (  ) Check  (  ) Cash  (  ) Credit Card 

Credit/Debit Card #: ___________________Exp. Date: __________   CVV: ________ 

Signature: ___________________________________________ 

Questions?  Email us at retail1@girlscoutsnca.org  

GSNCA Council Patch Order Form

mailto:retail1@girlscoutsnca.org
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